
Recruiting Center: UM Undergrad Intn'l Recruit Ct

  0 0 3

 

APPL Application 0 0 44

 

ATHL Athletics Referral 0 0 4

 

CAMP Campus View 0 0 1

 

CFAA College Fair 0 0 1

 

COLT College Transcript 0 0 1

 

EMAI Email Communication 0 0 184

 

HSTR High School Transcript 0 0 3

 

LETT Letter Communication 0 0 12

 

OPEN Open House 0 0 6

 

PETE Peterson's 0 0 6

 

RECM Recommendation 0 0 7

 

SATS SAT Score Report 0 0 1

 

STUD Other Student Initiated Commun 0 0 1

 

UMSM UMSystem Direct Mail 0 0 1

 

VISI Campus Visit 0 0 4

 

WEB Web Inquiry 0 0 3

 

Total for UM Undergrad Intn'l Recruit Ct 0 0 282

 

Recruiting Center: UM Undergrad Recruiting Center

  0 0 8

 

ACTT ACT Test Scores 0 0 185

 

ADVS Advertisements, General 0 0 8
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University of MaineTerm1: 2005 Fall ( 0610 )

Term2: 2006 Fall ( 0710 )

Term3: 2007 Fall ( 0810 )

Career: Undergraduate ( UGRD )

As of : 08/01/2007

  Prospects  

Term1: Term2: Term3:

0610 0710 0810

 



 

ADVU AdvantageU 1 1 77

 

APPD Application Day 0 0 24

 

APPL Application 6,307 6,667 3,554

 

ATHL Athletics Referral 0 0 186

 

BUSH Bus Visit - High School 0 0 4

 

CAMP Campus View 0 0 1

 

CCVS Community College Visit 0 0 4

 

CFAA College Fair 0 3 838

 

CFAC All Cape (MA) Day 0 0 3

 

CFCA Cathedral HS College Fair 0 0 1

 

CFCC Cape Cod CC College Fair 0 0 13

 

CFCR Community College Rhode Island 0 0 18

 

CFDF Danbury (CT) Mall Fair 0 0 7

 

CFGH Glastonbury (CT) HS Fair 0 0 5

 

CFGM Greater McLean City - ISU (IL) 0 0 2

 

CFHV Hudson Valley Comm Coll (NY) 0 0 29

 

CFJO Joliet Jr College, IL 0 0 19

 

CFLR Lake Region (NH) Indep Schools 0 0 1

 

CFMC Middlesex County(NJ) Coll Fair 0 0 1

 

CFMO Moraine Valley (IL) Comm Coll 0 0 4

 

CFMR Morris County (NJ) Coll Fair 0 0 11
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0610 0710 0810

 



CFMW College Fair MidWest 0 0 55

 

CFNE Newton North (MA) College Fair 0 0 2

 

CFNW Northern Westchester (NY) 0 0 1

 

CFPE Peabody Veterans College Fair 0 0 10

 

CFPW Post-Secondary Workshop 0 0 16

 

CFRV Rock Valley(IL) College 0 0 10

 

CFSR Post-Sec Fair at Sunday River 0 0 2

 

CFTH Thornton Academy (ME) Fair 0 0 2

 

CFTR TRIO Program College Fair 0 0 12

 

CFWC Westchester County (NY) Center 0 0 18

 

CINT Campus Interview 2 1 348

 

CMCV Central Maine Comm Coll Visit 0 0 7

 

COLT College Transcript 0 0 10

 

COLV College Visits 0 0 242

 

CTCO CampusTours.com 0 0 1

 

DEPT Department Referral 0 0 4

 

EMAI Email Communication 0 0 1,654

 

EMCV Eastern Maine Comm Coll Visit 0 0 22

 

FIP First Impression Piece Reply 0 0 246

 

FMFR Family or Friends 0 0 1

 

GCTR Career Center 0 0 2

 

GROU Group Information Session 0 0 5

University of Maine System

Report ID:  umintref Prospect Comparison by Referral Source Page No.  3

Run Date  08/01/2007

Run Time  11:24:21

University of MaineTerm1: 2005 Fall ( 0610 )

Term2: 2006 Fall ( 0710 )

Term3: 2007 Fall ( 0810 )

Career: Undergraduate ( UGRD )

As of : 08/01/2007
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HOBS Hobson's (College View) 0 0 196

 

HSFR High School Fair 0 0 159

 

HSTR High School Transcript 0 0 149

 

HSVS High School Visit 0 0 2,559

 

IAFC IACAC - 5 County @ S Illinois 0 0 3

 

IALA IACAC-College of Lake County 0 0 2

 

IALC IACAC-Lewis & Clark CC 0 0 4

 

IALE IACAC-Lewis University 0 0 5

 

IAPS IACAC-Prairie St (S Suburban) 0 0 6

 

IARO IACAC-Rockford College 0 0 2

 

INQC Inquiry Card 0 0 14

 

KVCV Kennebec Valley CommColl Visit 0 0 9

 

LETT Letter Communication 0 0 161

 

MEOC ME Educ Opportunity Center 0 2 28

 

MEOP Maine Ed. Opp. Center 0 0 7

 

MINI Mini Fair 0 0 1,679

 

NAAT NACAC - Atlantic City NJ 0 0 33

 

NABO NACAC - Boston MA 0 0 316

 

NABU NACAC-Buffalo NY 0 0 136

 

NACH NACAC - Chicago IL 0 1 60

 

NAHR NACAC - Hartford CT 0 0 79
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NAMI NACAC - Milwaukee WI 0 0 14

 

NAMN NACAC - Minneapolis MN 0 0 170

 

NANJ NACAC - New Jersey (Edison) 0 0 73

 

NANY NACAC - Long Island NY 0 0 64

 

NAPH NACAC - Philadelphia PA 0 0 12

 

NAPR NACAC - Providence RI 0 0 37

 

NARO NACAC-Rochester NY 0 0 69

 

NASP NACAC - Springfield MA 0 0 81

 

NAST NACAC - St Louis MO 0 0 5

 

NASY NACAC - Syracuse NY 0 0 59

 

NATF NACAC - Baltimore 0 0 20

 

NATH National Honor Roll 0 0 7

 

NEAS NEACAC - Assumption College 0 0 20

 

NEBE NEACAC - Berkshire CC 0 0 15

 

NEDE NEACAC - Downeast 0 0 1

 

NEKS NEACAC - Keene State 0 0 11

 

NEMA NEACAC - UMass Dartmouth 0 0 38

 

NEME NEACAC - UMaine 0 0 98

 

NEMT NEACAC - Mt Wachusett CC 0 0 38

 

NENE NEACAC - Northern Essex CC 0 0 9

 

NENH NEACAC - Univ of New Haven 0 0 15

 

NENM NEACAC - Northern Maine 0 0 45
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NESN NEACAC - South NH Manchester 0 0 52

 

NEUM NEACAC - UMaine Augusta 0 0 133

 

NEUN NEACAC - UNH 0 0 109

 

NEUS NEACAC - USM 0 0 44

 

NEVT NEACAC - Vermont 0 0 95

 

NEWN NEACAC - Western NE College 0 0 4

 

NRCC NRCCUA Talent ID Program 0 0 1

 

OFFC Off Campus Interview 0 0 6

 

OPEN Open House 0 0 156

 

OUTL College Outlook 0 0 2

 

PETE Peterson's 0 0 535

 

RECM Recommendation 0 0 68

 

REGF Registration Form 0 0 1

 

RMUD RMACAC-Univ Denver 0 0 23

 

SATS SAT Score Report 0 0 2,856

 

SCHO School Guide 0 0 6

 

SMCV Southern Maine Comm Coll Visit 0 0 26

 

SSS Student Search Serv Coll Board 0 0 3,095

 

STUD Other Student Initiated Commun 0 2 123

 

TALB Talbots 1 0 664

 

TELE Telephone Call Communication 0 0 661
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TOUR Campus Tour 0 0 773

 

TRFR Transfer Fair/Day 0 0 45

 

UMSM UMSystem Direct Mail 0 0 301

 

UMSW UMSystem Web Form 0 0 445

 

VISI Campus Visit 0 0 313

 

VSTD Visit Day 0 0 1

 

WALK Walk in 0 0 2

 

WEB Web Inquiry 0 0 1,125

 

WHOW Who's Who 0 0 13

 

YCCV York County Comm Coll Visit 0 0 7

 

Total for UM Undergrad Recruiting Center 6,311 6,677 25,866

 

University of Maine System

Report ID:  umintref Prospect Comparison by Referral Source Page No.  7

Run Date  08/01/2007

Run Time  11:24:26

University of MaineTerm1: 2005 Fall ( 0610 )

Term2: 2006 Fall ( 0710 )

Term3: 2007 Fall ( 0810 )

Career: Undergraduate ( UGRD )

As of : 08/01/2007

  Prospects  

Term1: Term2: Term3:

0610 0710 0810

 


